
Sandlot JR Divison  Sandlot SR Divison

Players 7&8yrs old ‐ Mondays and Wednesdays Players 9, 10,11yrs old ‐ Tuesdays and Thursdays

Team Team Name Team Coach Team Team Name Team Coach

JR Team1 JR Red Sox TBD SR Team1 SR Red Sox TBD

JR Team2 JR Nationals TBD SR Team2 SR Nationals TBD

JR Team3 JR Royals TBD SR Team3 SR Royals TBD

JR Team4 JR Mariners TBD SR Team4 SR Mariners TBD

JR Team5 JR Cleveland TBD SR Team5 SR Cleveland TBD

JR Team6 JR Blue Jays TBD SR Team6 SR Blue Jays TBD

Lynch 1 Lynch 2 Powers

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away Home Away

Monday 7/5/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Red Sox JR Nationals JR Royals JR Mariners JR Cleveland JR Blue Jays

Tuesday 7/6/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Cleveland SR Blue Jays SR Royals SR Mariners

6:45‐8:45pm SR Red Sox SR Nationals

Wednesday 7/7/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Cleveland JR Mariners JR Red Sox JR Blue Jays JR Nationals JR Royals

Thursday 7/8/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Cleveland SR Mariners SR Red Sox SR Blue Jays

6:45‐8:45pm SR Nationals SR Royals

Monday 7/12/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Royals JR Red Sox JR Nationals JR Cleveland JR Blue Jays JR Mariners

Tuesday 7/13/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Royals SR Red Sox SR Nationals SR Cleveland

6:45‐8:45pm SR Blue Jays SR Mariners

Wednesday 7/14/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Nationals JR Blue Jays JR Mariners JR Red Sox JR Royals JR Cleveland

Thursday 7/15/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Nationals SR Blue Jays SR Mariners SR Red Sox

6:45‐8:45pm SR Royals SR Cleveland

Monday 7/19/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Red Sox JR Cleveland JR Blue Jays JR Royals JR Mariners JR Nationals

Tuesday 7/20/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Mariners SR Nationals SR Red Sox SR Cleveland

6:45‐8:45pm SR Blue Jays SR Royals

Wednesday 7/21/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Royals JR Nationals JR Mariners JR Cleveland JR Red Sox JR Blue Jays

Thursday 7/22/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Royals SR Nationals SR Red Sox SR Blue Jays

6:45‐8:45pm SR Mariners SR Cleveland

Monday 7/26/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Cleveland JR Blue Jays JR Red Sox JR Nationals JR Royals JR Mariners

Tuesday 7/27/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Cleveland SR Blue Jays SR Royals SR Mariners

6:45‐8:45pm SR Red Sox SR Nationals

Wednesday 7/28/2021 4:30‐6:30pm JR Red Sox JR Mariners JR Cleveland JR Royals JR Blue Jays JR Nationals

Thursday 7/29/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR Red Sox SR Cleveland SR Nationals SR Royals

6:45‐8:45pm SR Blue Jays SR Mariners

PLAYOFFS

Monday 8/2/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SEED3 SEED6 SEED4 SEED5

Tuesday 8/3/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SEED3 SEED6 SEED4 SEED5

Wednesday 8/4/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SEED1 Lowest Seed SEED2 Highest Seed

Thursday 8/5/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SEED1 Lowest Seed SEED2 Highest Seed

Monday  8/9/2021 4:30‐6:30pm SR DIVISION CHAMPIONSHIP JR DIVISION CHAMPIONSHIP


